
 
 19TH March 2021 Newsletter 

Dear Parents/Carers,  

Just a few updates for this week… 
                                                           

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Easter Holiday Project 

 

We have been fortunate to secure some funding to be able to support families over the Easter Break. 

We are also running our 'Cookery Challenge' and can't wait to see all our mini 'Jamie Oliver's' in 

action on Tapestry! A text has been sent to all parents - we would be very grateful if you can 

complete the quick and confidential form so we can get cracking (pardon the pun) with ordering food 

etc., We have asked that it is submitted by Monday at 12.00pm. 

Remember - you don't have to request any food items to take part - we are just excited to see you 

cooking!  

Any questions or queries - please contact Rachel C in school either via landline, mobile or the new 

Pastoral email address - pastoral@thegroveprimaryschool.co.uk 

Thanks! 

 

School Holidays 

In a letter sent previously this year, we include this academic year’s holidays for 2020/21.  I 

understand that some of the dates were wring.  The mistake has been rectified and you can see 

the new dates for holidays this year below. 

Term Start End 

Autumn 1st half Tuesday 1st September 2020 Thursday 22nd October 2020 

(school closed from Friday 23rd October until 

2nd November) 

Autumn 2nd half Monday 2nd November 2020 Friday 18th December 2020 

(school closed Monday 30th November 2020) 

Spring 1st half Monday 4th January 2021 Friday 12th February 2021 

Spring 2nd half Tuesday 23rd February 2021 

(school closed Monday 22nd 

February 2021) 

Friday 26th March 2021 

Summer 1st half Monday 12th April 2021 Friday 28th May 2021 

(school closed Friday 30th April and Monday 

3rd May 2021) 

Summer 2nd half Tuesday 8th June 2021 

(school closed Monday 7th June 

2021) 

Tuesday 20th July 2021 

Please note the school will close for the Easter holidays on Friday 26th March 2021 at 3pm 

and re open on Monday 12th April 2021.  There will be no After School Club on Friday 

26th March. 
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